Features
■ Mini-compact size: 4 mm diameter,
 4.2 mm length
■ Surface mount device
■ High voltage range
■ High insulation resistance
■ RoHS compliant*
■           UL Recognized

REV. A 06/12
Product Dimensions
How to Order
2087  -  xxx  -  SM  -  RP  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
   80 =   800 V
 100 = 1000 V
 120 = 1200 V
 150 = 1500 V
 180 = 1800 V
 200 = 2000 V
Surface Mount
Packaging
 RP = Reelpack (900 pcs./13 “ reel)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF =  RoHS Compliant Product
Recommended Pad Layout
Packaging Specifi cations
The Model 2087-xxx-SM ships standard reelpack (-RP),
900 pieces per reel, 2,700 pieces per box. Reel is 13 inches in
diameter.
0.5 ± 0.1
(.020 ± .004)
4.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008) 4.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
4.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008)
1.3
(.051)
5.0
(.197)
3.5
(.138)
DIA.
1.55 ± 0.05
(.061 ± .002)
4.0 ± 0.1
(.157 ± .004)
4.6 ± 0.1
(.181 ± .004)
0.5 ± 0.05
(.020 ± .002)12.0 ± 0.1
(.472 ± .004)
16.0 ± 0.3
(.630 ± .012)
7.5 ± 0.1
(.295 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.1
(.069 ± .004)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)